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W O M E N ' S  J E R S E Y S

W O M E N ' S  B I B S  &  S H O R T S

Proud Sponsor of NICA

GOLD LEVEL  MEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY  

SILVER LEVEL MEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY 

SILVER LEVEL MEN'S FULL ZIP LONG SLEEVE JERSEY 

BRONZE LEVEL MEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY 

BRONZE LEVEL MEN'S 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY  

GOLD LEVEL MEN'S MERINO WOOL FULL ZIP  LONG SLEEVE JERSEY  

$100 

$80 

$85 

$60 

$60 

$110 

$100 

$80 

$65 

$65 

$85 

$60 

$60 

$110 

GOLD LEVEL  WOMEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY  

SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY 

SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S BIKE TANK - WITH BRA 

SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S BIKE TANK - WITHOUT BRA 

SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL ZIP LONG SLEEVE JERSEY 

BRONZE LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY 

BRONZE LEVEL WOMEN'S 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY  

GOLD LEVEL WOMEN'S MERINO WOOL FULL ZIPLONG SLEEVE JERSEY 

$145 

$120 

$120 

$110 

$110 

$95 

$90 

$130

GOLD LEVEL MEN'S BIBS 

SILVER LEVEL MEN'S FULL-CUSTOM BIBS 

SILVER LEVEL MEN'S  BIBS  

SILVER LEVEL MEN'S FULL-CUSTOM SHORTS 

SILVER LEVEL MEN'S  SHORTS 

BRONZE LEVEL MEN'S BIBS 

BRONZE LEVEL MEN'S SHORTS 

MEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE

$145 

$120 

$120 

$110 

$110 

$95 

$90 

$130

GOLD LEVEL WOMEN'S BIBS 

SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL-CUSTOM BIBS 

SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S  BIBS 

SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL-CUSTOM SHORTS 

SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S SHORTS 

BRONZE LEVEL WOMEN'S BIBS 

BRONZE LEVEL WOMEN'S SHORTS 

WOMEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE 
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B231G 

B201F 

B108 

B224F 

B224H 

B170 

B232G 

B204F 

B105 

B142 

B209 

B225F 

B225H 

B171 

B443 

B485 

B483 

B484 

B192G 

B403 

B402 

B415

B446 

B465 

B463 

B464 

B462 

B407 

B406 

B416



F R E E R I D E  A P P A R E L

S K I N S U I T S

C H I L D ' S  A P P A R E L

J A C K E T S / V E S T S

$40 

$40 

$50 

$50 

$130 

ARMWARMERS 

KNEEWARMERS 

LEGWARMERS 

CYCLING CAP 

THERMAL COZY

$35 

$40 

$45 

$25 

$20 

Proud Sponsor of NICA

MEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT CYCLING VEST 

WOMEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT CYCLING VEST 

MEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT CYCLING JACKET  

WOMEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT CYCLING JACKET  

MID-WEIGHT CYCLING JACKET 

ARROWHEAD WINTER CYCLING JACKET

CHILD'S BIKE JERSEY 

CHILD'S BIKE SHORTS 

CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY
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MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT 

WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT 

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT WITH DUMP POCKETS 

WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT WITH DUMP POCKETS 

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT 

WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT 

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT WITH DUMP POCKETS 

WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT WITH DUMP POCKETS 

B237 

B239 

B236 

B238 

B211 

B160

B256 

B258 

B256D 

B258D 

B257 

B257D 

B259 

B259D 

B260H 

B261 

R108

B162 

B164 

B163 

B155 

N126 

MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY 

WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY 

MEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY 

MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY 

MEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE 

A C C E S S O R I E S

R105 

R106 

B205 

B145 

B415

P R I C E

P R I C E

$90 

$90 

$115 

$115 

$135 

$190 

P R I C E

$135 

$135 

$145 

$145 

$145 

$145 

$155 

$155 

P R I C E

$55 

$65 

$35 

P R I C E
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