

2018 NICA Price List



MEN'S	JERSEYS	PRICE
B231G	GOLD LEVEL MEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$100
B201F	SILVER LEVEL MEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$80
B108	SILVER LEVEL MEN'S FULL ZIP LONG SLEEVE JERSEY	\$85
B224F	BRONZE LEVEL MEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$60
B224H	BRONZE LEVEL MEN'S 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$60
B170	GOLD LEVEL MEN'S MERINO WOOL FULL ZIP LONG SLEEVE JERSEY	\$110
WOME	N'S JERSEYS	PRICE
B232G	GOLD LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$100
B204F	SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$80
B105	SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S BIKE TANK - WITH BRA	\$65
B142	SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S BIKE TANK - WITHOUT BRA	\$65
B209	SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL ZIP LONG SLEEVE JERSEY	\$85
B225F	BRONZE LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$60
B225H	BRONZE LEVEL WOMEN'S 3/4 HIDDEN ZIP SHORT SLEEVE JERSEY	\$60
B171	GOLD LEVEL WOMEN'S MERINO WOOL FULL ZIPLONG SLEEVE JERSEY	\$110
MEN'S	BIBS & SHORTS	PRICE
B443	GOLD LEVEL MEN'S BIBS	\$145
B485	SILVER LEVEL MEN'S FULL-CUSTOM BIBS	\$120
B483	SILVER LEVEL MEN'S BIBS	\$120
B484	SILVER LEVEL MEN'S FULL-CUSTOM SHORTS	\$110
B192G	SILVER LEVEL MEN'S SHORTS	\$110
B403	BRONZE LEVEL MEN'S BIBS	\$95
B402	BRONZE LEVEL MEN'S SHORTS	\$90
B415	MEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE	\$130
$W\ O\ M\ E$	N'S BIBS & SHORTS	PRICE
B446	GOLD LEVEL WOMEN'S BIBS	\$145
B465	SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL-CUSTOM BIBS	\$120
B463	SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S BIBS	\$120
B464	SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S FULL-CUSTOM SHORTS	\$110
B462	SILVER LEVEL WOMEN'S SHORTS	\$110
B407	BRONZE LEVEL WOMEN'S BIBS	\$95
B406	BRONZE LEVEL WOMEN'S SHORTS	\$90
B416	WOMEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE	\$130





JACKE	T S / V E S T S	PRICE
B237	MEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT CYCLING VEST	\$90
B239	WOMEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT CYCLING VEST	\$90
B236	MEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT CYCLING JACKET	\$115
B238	WOMEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT CYCLING JACKET	\$115
B211	MID-WEIGHT CYCLING JACKET	\$135
B160	ARROWHEAD WINTER CYCLING JACKET	\$190
SKINS	UITS	PRICE
B256	MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT	\$135
B258	WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT	\$135
B256D	MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT WITH DUMP POCKETS	\$145
B258D	WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE SKINSUIT WITH DUMP POCKETS	\$145
B257	MEN'S LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT	\$145
B257D	WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT	\$145
B259	MEN'S LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT WITH DUMP POCKETS	\$155
B259D	WOMEN'S LONG SLEEVE SKINSUIT WITH DUMP POCKETS	\$155
CHILD'S APPAREL		PRICE
B260H	CHILD'S BIKE JERSEY	\$55
B261	CHILD'S BIKE SHORTS	
	OTHER OF BIRE OF OTTO	\$65
R108	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$65 \$35
	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$35
FREER	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$35 P R I C E
FREER R105	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY I D E A P P A R E L MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$35 P R I C E \$40
F R E E R R105 R106	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY I D E A P P A R E L MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$35 PRICE \$40 \$40
F R E E R R105 R106 B205	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY I D E A P P A R E L MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$35 PRICE \$40 \$40 \$50
F R E E R R105 R106 B205 B145	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY I D E A P P A R E L MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$35 PRICE \$40 \$40 \$50 \$50
F R E E R R105 R106 B205 B145 B415	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY I D E A P P A R E L MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY	\$35 PRICE \$40 \$40 \$50 \$50
F R E E R R105 R106 B205 B145 B415	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY I D E A P P A R E L MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE	\$35 PRICE \$40 \$40 \$50 \$50 \$130
F R E E R R105 R106 B205 B145 B415	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY IDE APPAREL MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE SORIES	\$35 PRICE \$40 \$40 \$50 \$50 \$130
F R E E R R105 R106 B205 B145 B415 A C C E S B162	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY IDE APPAREL MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE SORIES ARMWARMERS	\$35 PRICE \$40 \$40 \$50 \$50 \$130 PRICE \$35
F R E E R R105 R106 B205 B145 B415 A C C E S B162 B164	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY IDE APPAREL MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE SORIES ARMWARMERS KNEEWARMERS	\$35 PRICE \$40 \$40 \$50 \$50 \$130 PRICE \$35 \$40
F R E E R R105 R106 B205 B145 B415 A C C E S B162 B164 B163	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY IDE APPAREL MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE SORIES ARMWARMERS KNEEWARMERS LEGWARMERS	\$35 PRICE \$40 \$40 \$50 \$50 \$130 PRICE \$35 \$40 \$45
F R E E R R105 R106 B205 B145 B415 A C C E S B162 B164 B163 B155	CHILD'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY IDE APPAREL MEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY WOMEN'S SHORT SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S 3/4 SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S LONG SLEEVE FREERIDE JERSEY MEN'S TRAVERSE BAGGIE SORIES ARMWARMERS KNEEWARMERS LEGWARMERS CYCLING CAP	\$35 PRICE \$40 \$40 \$50 \$50 \$130 PRICE \$35 \$40 \$45 \$25